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Value Added Programme /Diploma Offered

University

Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya

List of Value AddedProgramme/Course

Programme/Cour

se Code

Name of the Programme

Value Added Programmes

CYUATA1 CHEMISTRY IN EVERYDAY LIFE
CYUATL1 SCIENCE COMMUNICATION AND POPULARIZATION
PSUATA4 HUMAN RIGHTS

ORGANIC FARMING ENGLISH COMMUNICATION / MIL
RTUATAL (HINDI COMMUNICATION)
RTUATLL & HORTICULTURE AND LANDSCAPING
RTUALL1
ASUCTL3 & STATISTICAL PACKAGE FOR SOCIAL SCIENCE IN BIO-
ASUCLL3 SOCIAL SCIENCES

LSABUO1, LBEO1

STATISTICAL PACKAGE FOR SOCIAL SCIENCE

HIUATLI AT D ARG

HIUATA1 HACCRUSI RS

HIUATA2 fedium

PPUATL1 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES IN PHYSICS
ZOUATL1 AQUACULTURE

AMUATA?2 BASICS OF STATISTICS

BTUATA1 BIOTECHNOLOGY AND HUMAN WELFARE

BOUDTL4

BOTANICAL GARDEN AND LANDSCAPING
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SWUATL70
COUATA1

HSUATA1

COUATL1
PLUATA1
ESUATA4
ESUATAS
FOUATA1
PSUATAS
LAIATAS

FSUATL1

HSUATL1
COUATLZ2

COUATAZ2

ESUATL6

AMUATA1
JMUATAZ
BTUATL1
JMUATA1
FOUATL1
ENUATA1
SWUATA60

PLUATL1

COUNSELING SKILLS FOR SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE

CREATIVITY AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

CULTURAL ECOLOGY: ISSUES AND CONCERN

TOURISM: HISTORY AND APPLICATION

E-COMMERCE

ELECTRONICS IN DAILY LIFE

ENGLISH COMMUNICATION

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES AND DISASTER MANAGEMENT

FEMINISM: THEORY AND PRACTICE

GENERAL & LEGAL ENGLISH- 1

HANDWRITING IDENTIFICATION AND RECOGNITION

UNDERSTANDING POPULAR CULTURE

STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS

SPIRITUAL MANAGEMENT

SOFT SKILL DEVELOPMENT AND POWERPOINT
PRESENTATION

SET THEORY AND LOGIC

RADIO PRODUCTION

PLANT TISSUE CULTURE

PHOTOGRAPHY

NURSERY TECHNOLOGY

NSS AND SOCIAL ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

NGO MANAGEMENT

NETWORK CIRCUIT ANALYSIS
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BOUATA3

MUSHROOM CULTURE TECHNOLOGY

ENUATL1 MONEY AND FINANCIAL MARKETS
JMUATL?Z2 MEDIA, GENDER AND HUMAN RIGHTS
LIUATA1 LIBRARY LITERACY

PSUATL6 LEGISLATIVE PROCEDURES IN INDIA
AMUATL1 INTRODUCTION TO CRYPTOGRAPHY
FSUATA1 INTRODUCTION TO CRIMINALISTICS

CIUATA1 INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY
PPUATA1 INDIAN CONTRIBUTION TO PHYSICS
ZOUATA1 HUMAN HEALTH AND SEX EDUCATION
CIUATL1 HTML AND INTRODUCTION TO JAVA SCRIPT
CAUATA1 SOFT SKILLS

CYUATAZ2 CHEMINFORMATICS

CYUATLZ2 FERMENTATION SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
FOUATA2 MEDICINAL PLANT & AROMATIC PLANT

AEC WATER REMEDIATION AND CONSERVATION
FSUBTA2 FORENSIC RADIOLOGY

FSUBTL1 INTRODUCTION TO BIOMETRY

SIMULATION AND DESIGN

PLUATL? OMPONENTS OF DIGITAL CIRCUIT
PLUATA1 ELECTRONICS IN DAILY LIFE

ENUBTLZ2 ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS

ESUBA2 LANGUAGE LEARNING THROUGH LITERATURE
SEC 2 PUBLIC POLICY IN INDIA

AEC3

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS AND
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ENTREPRENEURSHIP
AMUATA1 SET THEORY AND LOGIC
HIUBTA2 &l 7T : U AT 9=T
BTUBTA1 BIO-MANAGEMENT OF ENVIROMENT
JMUBTL2 DOCUMENTARY PRODUCTION
CYUBTL1 IPR AND BUSINESS SKILL FOR CHEMIST
COUBTA1 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
AMUBTL1 GRAPH THEORY
RTUBTL1 HERBAL PRODUCTION TECHNIQUES
JMUBTA1 INTRODUCTION TO FILM STUDIES
CIUBTL3 INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS
CIUBTA1 INTRODUCTION TO JAVA
PSUBTL5 MANAGING ELECTION AND ELECTION CAMPAIGN
COUBTL1 NEW VENTURE PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
COUBTL2 PERSONAL TAX PLANNING AND TAX MANAGEMENT
BOUBTA PLANTS IN TRADITIONAL SYSTEM OF MEDICINE
SWUBTL2 PROGRAMME MEDIA IN SOCIAL WORK
SWUBTA2 SOCIAL ACTION AND SOCIAL MOVEMENTS
AMUBTA1 THEORY OF INTERPOLATION
COUBTA2 TRIBAL ECONOMICS
HIUBTL1 TqTiged i fEar e
AECPP02 PHYSICS FOR SUSTAINABLE FUTURE

SECPP02

RENEWABLE ENERGY AND ENERGY HARVESTING
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Certificate Courses

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN YOGIC SCIENCE

Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya
(A Central Urivenity Etablished by the Central Universities Act 2009 No. 25 of2009)

Koni, Bilaspur - 495009 (C.G.)

VEDIC WISDOM & LIFE SKILLS
BAMBOO WORK ARTISAN
FITNESS TRAINER

OCCUPATIONAL STANDARD FOR BEAUTY & WELLNESS

Selyan ' —

Director
mtemal Quality Assurance Cefl
Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya
Koni. Rilaspur (C.G.) 495009




1.3.2 Number of certificate/ value added courses/ Diploma Programmes offered by the institutions and online courses of MOOCs, SWAYAM/e-PG Pathshala/ NPTEL and other recognized platforms where the students of the institution have enrolled

and successfully completed during the last five year

OT

TS/ Year of offering Students
S.No. Name of the course/programme P . 8! /Year of completing the |Link to the relevant document
Code (if any) A
enrolment course in the
1 CHEMISTRY IN EVERYDAY LIFE CYUATA1 2021-22 40 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/Chemistry in Everyday.pdf
2 SCIENCE COMMUNICATION AND CYUATL1 2021-22 29 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /IQAC-document-dump/SCIENCE COMMUNICATION AND POPULARIZATION.pdf
POPULARIZATION
3 HUMAN RIGHTS PSUATA4 2021-22 69 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments /attachments/IQAC-document-dump /HUMAN RIGHTS.pdf
ORGANIC FARMING ENGLISH
4 COMMUNICATION / MIL (HINDI RTUATA1 2021-22 59 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/ORGANIC FARMING.pdf
COMMUNICATION)
5 HORTICULTURE AND LANDSCAPING RTUATL1 & RTUALL1 2021-22 70 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump /HORTICULTURE.pdf
STATISTICAL PACKAGE FOR SOCIAL .
6 SCIENCE IN BIO-SOCIAL SCIENCES LSABUO1, LBEO1 2021-22 17 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump /SPSS.pdf
STATISTICAL PACKAGE FOR SOCIAL .
7 SCIENCE IN SOCIAL SCIENCES ASUCTL3 & ASUCLL3 2021-22 15 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/SPSS-2.pdf
8 REETHS A HIUATLI 2021-22 70 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump /SIS TGT
9 %-Cﬁw 3R FgRIvor HIUATA1 2021-22 17 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/ RAR2IER 3R gHNu
10 %iﬁ'HTqT HIUATA2 2021-22 53 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dum HIST
11 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES IN PHYSICS PPUATL1 2021-22 35 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments /attachments/IQAC-document-dump /ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES.pdf
12 AQUACULTURE ZOUATL1 2021-22 45 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/Aquaculture.pdf
13 BASICS OF STATISTICS AMUATA2 2021-22 31 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/Basics of Statistics.pdf
14  |BIOTECHNOLOGY AND HUMAN WELFARE BTUATA1 2021-22 58 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments /attachments /[QAC-document-dump/Biotechnology and Human Welfare.pdf




15 BOTANICAL GARDEN AND LANDSCAPING BOUDTL4 2021-22 37 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments /attachments/IQAC-document-dump/BOTANICAL GARDEN AND LANDSCAPING.pdf
16 E%gﬁ:ﬂ:};NG SKILLS FOR SOCIAL WORK SWUATL70 2021-22 71

17 CREATIVITY AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP COUATA1 2021-22 76 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/Creativity and Entrepreneurship.pdf
18 CULTURAL ECOLOGY: ISSUES AND CONCERN HSUATA1 2021-22 66 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /[QAC-document-dump/Cultural Ecology.pdf

19 TOURISM: HISTORY AND APPLICATION 2021-22 4 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments /attachments/IQAC-document-dump/Tourism.pdf

20 E-COMMERCE COUATL1 2021-22 73 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /IQAC-document-dump/E-Commerce.pdf

21 ELECTRONICS IN DAILY LIFE PLUATA1 2021-22 32

22 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION ESUATA4 2021-22 74 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /IQAC-document-dump/English Communication.pdf

23 ENGLISH LANGUAGE ESUATAS 2021-22 75 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/English Language.pdf

24 ;li‘ﬁ:gsxgﬁgAL STUDIES AND DISASTER FOUATA1 2021-22 73 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /IQAC-document-dump/ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES.pdf

25 FEMINISM: THEORY AND PRACTICE PSUATAS 2021-22 43 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/FEMINISM THEORY.pdf

26 GENERAL & LEGAL ENGLISH- I LAIATAS 2021-22 143 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /[QAC-document-dump/General _Legal English.pdf

27 :22‘:&‘:3&6 IDENTIFICATION AND FSUATL1 2021-22 70

28 UNDERSTANDING POPULAR CULTURE HSUATL1 2021-22 40 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /IQAC-document-dump/Understanding Popular Culture.pdf
29 STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS COUATL2 2021-22 74 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/Stock Market Operations.pdf

30 |SPIRITUAL MANAGEMENT COUATA2 2021-22 72 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments /attachments /IQAC-document-dump/Spiritual Management.pdf




SOFT SKILL DEVELOPMENT AND

31 POWERPOINT PRESENTATION ESUATL6 2021-22 74 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/Soft Skill Development HkBzTp4.pdf

32 SET THEORY AND LOGIC AMUATA1 2021-22 30 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /IQAC-document-dump/32. Set Theory and Logicl.pdf
http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments /attachments/IQAC-document-dump/Radio Production.pdf

33 RADIO PRODUCTION JMUATA2 2021-22 79
http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /IQAC-document-dump/Radio_Production2.pdf

34 PLANT TISSUE CULTURE BTUATL1 2021-22 63 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/Plant Tissue Culture.pdf

35 PHOTOGRAPHY JMUATA1 2021-22 69 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/Photography.pdf

36 NURSERY TECHNOLOGY FOUATL1 2021-22 76 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/Nursery.pdf

37 NSS AND SOCIAL ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ENUATA1 2021-22 41 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /IQAC-document-dump/NSS.pdf

38 NGO MANAGEMENT SWUATAG60 2021-22 62 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump /NGO.pdf

39 NETWORK CIRCUIT ANALYSIS PLUATL1 2021-22 23 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /IQAC-document-dump /Network.pdf

40 MUSHROOM CULTURE TECHNOLOGY BOUATA3 2021-22 29 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/40. Mushroom Culture Technology.pdf

41 MONEY AND FINANCIAL MARKETS ENUATL1 2021-22 74 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /IQAC-document-dump/Money and Financial.pdf

42 MEDIA, GENDER AND HUMAN RIGHTS JMUATL2 2021-22 66 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump /Media Gender.pdf

43 LIBRARY LITERACY LIUATA1 2021-22 1 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /IQAC-document-dump/LIBRARY LITERACY.pdf

44 LEGISLATIVE PROCEDURES IN INDIA PSUATL6 2021-22 72

45 INTRODUCTION TO CRYPTOGRAPHY AMUATL1 2021-22 60 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments /attachments /[QAC-document-dump/Introduction to Cryptography.pdf




46 INTRODUCTION TO CRIMINALISTICS FSUATA1 2021-22 68
47 'lrl\:;l:;(])-[l:jngt’(l)-l(?y]“ COMMUNICATION CIUATA1 2021-22 67 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /IQAC-document-dump/47. INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY.pdf
48 INDIAN CONTRIBUTION TO PHYSICS PPUATA1 2021-22 21
49 HUMAN HEALTH AND SEX EDUCATION ZOUATA1 2021-22 76 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /IQAC-document-dump/49. Human Health and Sex Education1.pdf
50 HTML AND INTRODUCTION TO JAVA SCRIPT CIUATL1 2021-22 71 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/50. Introduction to JAVA.pdf
51  [SOFT SKILLS CAUATA1 2021-22 60 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /IQAC-document-dump/51. soft skill.pdf
52 CHEMINFORMATICS CYUATA2 2022-23 4 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments /attachments/IQAC-document-dump/52. Cheminformatics.pdf
53 FERMENTATION SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CYUATL2 2022-23 7 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/53. fermentation.pdf
54 MEDICINAL PLANT & AROMATIC PLANT FOUATA2 2021-22 27 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments /attachments/IQAC-document-dump/Medicinal Plant.pdf
55 |WATER REMEDIATION AND CONSERVATION AEC 2022-23 16 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /[QAC-document-dump /Water remediation.pdf
56 FORENSIC RADIOLOGY FSUBTA2 2021-22 21 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments /attachments/IQAC-document-dump/FORENSIC RADIOLOGY.pdf
57 INTRODUCTION TO BIOMETRY FSUBTL1 2021-22 54 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /IQAC-document-dump/INTRODUCTION_TO _BIOMETRY.pdf
58 fjllwklg[li‘ﬁrT(lj?)l]\:[ﬁg]l\iﬁ[])\l?slGN OF DIGITAL PLUATL2 2022-23 9 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments /attachments/IQAC-document-dump/Simulation and.pdf
59 ELECTRONICS IN DAILY LIFE PLUATA1 2022-23 32 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /IQAC-document-dump/Electronics_in daily.pdf
60 ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS 2021-22 75 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/Environmental Economics.pdf
ENUBTL2
61 LANGUAGE LEARNING THROUGH ESUBA2 2021-22 42 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/Language Learning.pdf

LITERATURE




62 PUBLIC POLICY IN INDIA SEC2 2021-22 52
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS AND
- H .ggu.ac.i - - .
63 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2021-22 5 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /IQAC-document-dump/INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS.pdf
AEC3
64 SET THEORY AND LOGIC AMUATA1 2022-23 43 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/64. Set Theory and Logic 2022.pdf
65 2021-22 56 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /IQAC-document-dum HIYT : = U=
Rt e : U W afem HIUBTA2
66 BIO-MANAGEMENT OF ENVIROMENT 2021-22 57 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/Bio-1 nent.pdf
BTUBTA1
67 DOCUMENTARY PRODUCTION 2021-22 68 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments /attachments /IQAC-document-dump/67. Documentary production 2.pdf
JMUBTL2
68 IPR AND BUSINESS SKILL FOR CHEMIST 2021-22 8 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/IPR and business.pdf
CYUBTL1
69 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2021-22 25 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments /attachments /[QAC-document-dump /Business Communication.pdf
COUBTA1
70 2021-22 56 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/Graph Theory.pdf
GRAPH THEORY AMUBTL1
71 2021-22 144 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /IQAC-document-dump/HERBAL PRODUCTION.pdf
HERBAL PRODUCTION TECHNIQUES RTUBTL1
72 INTRODUCTION TO FILM STUDIES 2021-22 20 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/Introduction to Film Studies.pdf
JMUBTA1
73 INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS 2021-22 51 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /IQAC-document-dump/Introduction to Internet of things.pdf
CIUBTL3
74 INTRODUCTION TO JAVA 2021-22 41 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments /attachments/IQAC-document-dump/Introduction to JAVA.pdf
CIUBTA1
75 MANAGING ~ ELECTION AND  ELECTION 2021-22 73 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments /attachments /[QAC-document-dump/Managing election.pdf
CAMPAIGN
PSUBTLS
NEW  VENTURE PLANNING AND . .
76 DEVELOPMENT 2021-22 143 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/New Venture Planning and Development.pdf
COUBTL1
77 PERSONAL TAX PLANNING AND TAX 2021-22 116 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments /attachments /[QAC-document-dump/Personal Tax Planning and Tax Management.pdf

MANAGEMENT

COUBTL2




PLANTS IN TRADITIONAL SYSTEM OF

78 MEDICINE 2021-22 72 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments /attachments/IQAC-document-dump/Plants in Traditional System.pdf
BOUBTA

79 |PROGRAMME MEDIA IN SOCIAL WORK 2021-22 68 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /IQAC-document-dump/Programme Media in Social Work.pdf
SWUBTL2

80 SOCIAL ACTION AND SOCIAL MOVEMENTS 2021-22 24 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments /attachments/IQAC-document-dump/Social Action and Social Movements.pdf
SWUBTA2

81  |THEORY OF INTERPOLATION 2021-22 8 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments /attachments /[QAC-document-dump/Theory of Interpolation.pdf
AMUBTA1

82 TRIBAL ECONOMICS 2021-22 2 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments /attachments/IQAC-document-dump/Tribal Economics.pdf
COUBTA2

83 mﬁwaﬁvﬁi’rﬁﬁm 2021-22 74 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump /¥ EQ 3R Eg‘ IRGEE
HIUBTL1

84 PHYSICS FOR SUSTAINABLE FUTURE 2021-22 22 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/84. PHYSICS FOR SUSTAINABLE FUTURE.pdf
AECPP02

85 2021-22 24 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments /IQAC-document-dump/85. RENEWABLE ENERGY AND ENERGY HARVESTING.pdf

RENEWABLE ENERGY AND ENERGY
HARVESTING SECPP02

86 CERTIFICATE COURSE IN YOGIC SCIENCE SW-YCC 2021-22 39 http://new.ggu.ac.in/attachments/attachments/IQAC-document-dump/86. CERTIFICATE COURSE IN YOGIC SCIENCE.pdf

87  |VEDIC WISDOM & LIFE SKILLS VACZ001 2022-23 11

88 BAMBOO WORK ARTISAN HCS/Q8702 2022-23 Ongoing

89 FITNESS TRAINER SPF/Q1107 2022-23 Ongoing

20 OCCUPATIONAL STANDARD FOR BEAUTY & BWS/Q3003 2022-23 Ongoing

WELLNESS PERSONAL TRAINER






